PBK 2022
DIV 1

Resultat
Wolfgang Walter
Hans Andersson
Kaj Askelof
Tony Gibbemark

Poang

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Rolf Brostrom
Tony Gibbemark
Kaj Askelof
Hans Brostrom
Ahti Salminen
Hans Andersson
Kaj Hjelm
Wolfgang Walter

DIV 2

Resultat

Bernt Noaksson
Goran Lundqvist
Lars Enstrom
Frank Lindblad

Poéng

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Par Linde

Kjell Hanser
Runo Jakobsson
Lars Enstrom
Leif Savkvist
Frank Lindblad
Goran Lundqvist
Bernt Noaksson

Nytt resultat -> Stéallning -> Sorterad

Omg 2 — 13 sept

SPELAD

Rolf Brostrom -4

Ahti Salminen -3

Hans Brostrom -3

Kaj Hjelm -1

deltag

agr vinst  forl. KvotRes
2 7 1 6 1241
2 4 4 0 1187
2 4 4 0 1116
2 4 4 0 1045
2 4 4 0 1026
2 4 4 0 0982
2 3 3 0 961
1 0 8 -8 481

Omg 2 — 13 sept

SPELAD

Kjell Hanser -4

Leif Savkvist 1-3

Par Linde -3

Runo Jakobsson

deltag

agr vinst  forl. KvotRes
2 7 1 6 1084
2 6 0 6 976
2 5 3 2 946
2 4 4 0 973
2 4 4 0 940
1 2 6 -4 475
2 1 7 -6 882
2 1 7 -6 867

481
464
530
618

vinst

O A 2 aaaa aa N

440
449
458
475

vinst

QOO -~ ==aDNDN

620
506
561
486

oavg. forl.

OO OO O0OOOOo

497
508
561
466

oavg. forl.

OO ~00-~0O0

N 22 a0
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Poang
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Poang

OO -_2DNMNWRALL



PBK 2022
DIV 3

Resultat

Ake Sterner
Henning Lauritsen
Clas Johanssson
Ronny Rylander

Poang

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Hakan Eriksson
Ronny Rylander
Rolf Wallberg
Tommy Lundmark
Bengt Zall
Henning Lauritsen
Clas Johanssson
Ake Sterner

DIV 4

Resultat
Agne Ryding
Hans Jansson
Roger Ohlsson
Anders Lexell

Poang

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Ake Andersson
Agne Ryding
Hans Jansson
Torbjorn Lenngren
Tommy Olsson
Roger Ohlsson
Anders Lexell
Gote Langstrom

Omg 2 — 13 sept
SPELAD

Rolf Wallberg
Tommy Lundmark
Hakan Eriksson

Bengt Zall

deltag

agr vinst ~ forl.
2 6 2
2 4 2
2 4 2
2 4 4
1 2 4
2 3 5
2 3 5
0 0 8

Omg 2 — 13 sept
SPELAD

Tommy Olsson

Torbjorn Lenngren

Gote Langstrom
Ake Andersson

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
2 4 4
2 3 3
2 4 4
2 3 3
1 4 4
1 4 4
2 3 5
2 3 5

0-2
2-2
1-3
2-0

Kvot Res
4 1118
2 926
2 892
0 961
-2 480
-2 980
-2 929
-8 0

2-0
3-1
4-0

Kvot Res

0 1026
0 888
0 821
0 793
0 515
0 455
-2 933
-2 893

0
487
452
444

vinst

OO ~~0-~=NDN

448
401
455
510

vinst

RS N NN [ \ \ . N [

430
488
523

oavg. forl.

O 2 20O N -~ =0

398
367
484

oavg. forl.

OO OO OO0OO0OOo

N - - =2 0O00O0O0O
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Poang
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PBK 2022
DIV 5

Resultat

Kurt Pettersson
Bengt Korhonen
Antti Salminen
P-A Nordlund

Poéng

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Jan Hultgren
Kurt Pettersson
P-A Nordlund
Bengt Jansson
Antti Salminen
Bengt Korhonen
Benny Johander
X

DIV 6

Resultat

Bo Dahlstrom
Raoul von Gussich
Kaj Molin

Lars Oberg

Poang

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Bo Dahlstrom
Gunnar Hoglund
Owe Stroberg
Raoul von Gussich
Lars Oberg

Kaj Molin

Osten Nilsson

X

Omg 2 — 13 sept
SPELAD

Bengt Jansson
Jan Hultgren
Benny Johander
X

deltag

agr vinst

OO -~ =2DNDNDNDDN
OO -~ =DNOILO1LO

Omg 2 — 13 sept
SPELAD

Owe Stroberg

X

Gunnar Hoglund
Osten Nilsson

deltag
aar

ON-=2NPNDNDNDDNDDN
O -~DNPWP,~,oON

forl.

OO NNO -~ =2 DN

ONPD,DPARWSA -2

Kvot

Kvot

3-1
1-3
0-0
2-0

Res
901
898
868
820
422
418

0
0

3-1
2-0
0-2

Res
920
870
842
838
729
361
774

0

417
418

409

vinst

OO OO ONDNDDN

458
433

412

vinst

QOO A~ a2 aaiNDdN

380
433

oavg. forl.

[eoNeNolNolNololNols]

449

396
377

oavg. forl.

[eoNeNolNolNolNolNols]
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Poang
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Poang
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PBK 2022
DIV 7

Resultat

Stefan Stenberg
Lennart Hedengran
Kent Pettersson
Kent Ribring

Poang

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Ingemar Le Mon
Kent Rylander

Jan Wallinder

Kent Pettersson
Lennart Hedengran
Kent Ribring
Stefan Stenberg
C-M Soder

DIV 8

Resultat

Rune Gronlund
Thomas Fagerstrom
Roland Johansson
Bo Hansson

Poang

Omg 2 — 13 sept
Hakan Sohlberg
Thomas Fagerstrom
Roland Johansson
Rune Grénlund
Lars Lindberg

Peter Karlsson
Sven Hallstrom

Bo Hansson

Omg 2 - 13 sept
SPELAD

Kent Rylander
C-M Soder
Ingemar Le Mon
Jan Wallinder

deltag

agr vinst  forl.

2 2 a2 DNDNDNDDNDDNDDN
O -~_PMNMNWPrOO,LN
0O~NOWhwWOoO -

Omg 2 — 13 sept
SPELAD

Hakan Sohlberg
Sven Hallstrom
Peter Karlsson
Lars Lindberg

deltag

agr vinst  forl.
2 8 0
2 7 1
2 6 0
2 2 4
1 2 4
1 1 7
2 0 8
1 0 8

Kvot
6

4
2
0
0

Kvot

0-2
2-0
0-4
2-2

Res
828
794
839
814
782
397
409
384

0-4
4-0
2-0
0-2

Res
897
931
914
622
398
445
677
379

432
334
397

vinst

QOO -~ =>=2aDNDN

309
443
416

vinst

0

OO O -~ =2DNDNDN

364

418
400

oavg. forl.

OO0 ~~00-~00

410
324

398

oavg. forl.

cNeoNoNolNollolNolNo

Poang

NIN-2 =220 O0O0
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Poang
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	Ställning

